

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3749 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an application <i>vide</i> I.A.No.1 of 2025, has been filed seeking correction of array of the respondent. However, the same is not placed in the file. Registry is directed to verify the same and place on record. List this matter next week along with I.A.No.1 of 2025. <u>CGR,J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--