

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3749 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	19.12.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> This application is filed seeking amendment of the cause title of the respondents. Having regard to the reasons assigned in the affidavit filed in support of I.A., this application is allowed. <u>C.C.No.3749 of 2025</u> Issue notice to respondent Nos.3 & 4. List this matter after six (06) weeks. CGR,J ANS	

--	--	--	--