

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: Contempt Case No.3749 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7)	19.06.2026	<u>CGR, J.</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list on 25.06.2026 for reporting compliance. 2. The respondents shall appear virtually in case compliance is not likely to be reported. CGR, J. CS	

